
MONTH COURSES DURATION/DATE 

January  Air & Marine Cargo Security Solutions 

 Intelligence Gathering & Information Dissemination Strategy for Diverse  Endeavours 

 Strategic Framework for Local-Government Administration of Community Safety & 

Security 

 General Safety Essentials for Oil & Gas Workforce 

 Effective Terminal & Container Cargo Security 

 Church Safety, Security, Emergencies & Disaster Preparedness 

 Strategic Crime-Prevention Essentials 

 Basic Close-Protection Training  

 

5 Days - 23-27 

3 Days - 16-18 

 

5 Days - 23-27 

5 Days - 23-27 

5 Days - 16-20 

3 Days - 16-18 

3 Days - 16-18 

5 Days - 23-27 

 

February  Action Guide for Result Oriented Mystery Shopping Exercise 

 Action Guide for Strategic Physical & Environmental Security Management Audit 

 Minimising the Risk of Kidnapping & Limiting Its Consequences 

 Business Protection Against Online Fraud  

 Fraud Prevention and Detection Techniques 

 Duties and Responsibilities of the Modern Security Operative 

 Expatriate and Aid Workers Kidnap Prevention & Incident Management 

 Microfinance Fraud Prevention, Detection & Management  

 Moving Air & Marine Cargo Safely & Securely in the Supply Chain  

 Online Banking Fraud Prevention Competencies  

 Strategic Fire-Prevention Planning  

 Comprehensive Antiterrorism Personal Protection Measures  

 Strategic Roadmap to Building the Executive-Protection Specialist  

 Information Protection Framework for the Health Care Industry  

 Competencies for Safeguarding the Health, Safety, Environment & Security of the 

Oil & Gas Personnel  

 Managing Contract Risks for Improved Bottom Line Performance 

 Supply Chain Risk Management  

 Building Police Integrity in Consonance With Democratic Standards  

 Strategic Guide to Effective Emergency Management in Schools  

5 Days - 6-10  

5 Days - 6-10  

5 Days - 6-10  

5 Days - 13-17 

5 Days - 6-10 

5 Days - 13-15 

5 Days - 13-17 

3 Days - 1-3 

5 Days -  13-17  

3 Days - 1-3 

3 Days - 1-3  

5 Days - 13-17 

5 Days - 6-10 

3 Days - 1-3  

 

5 Days - 20-24 

5 Days - 20-24 

5 Days - 20-24 

5 Days - 20-24 

5 Days - 20-24 

 

March 

 

 Mastering Crime Prevention Through  Environmental Design (CPTED) 

 Competencies for Joint Intelligence in Military Operations  

 Strategic Guide for Managing the Risk of Maritime Kidnapping & Piracy in the Gulf 

Of Guinea  

  

 

3 Days - 1-3 

5 Days - 6-10 

  

 5 Days - 6-10 
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 Competencies for Securing Offshore Rigs   

 Effective Data Protection & Management in Institutions of   Higher Learning   

 Supply-Chain Security Essentials 

 Counter Terrorism Security Framework for the Hospitality Industry  

 Antiterrorism Individual Awareness & Personal Protection Guide 

 Mandatory HSE Training for Onshore Oil Operations Personnel  

 Mastering the Art of Successful Mystery Shopping   

 Privacy & Data Security in Business Operations  

 Strategic Crime Prevention for Churches  

 Strategic Local Government Safety and Security Training   

 Strategic NGO/Church Operations and Security Training   

 Tactical NGO & Church Risk Management Training  

 Strategic Management of Fraud in Financial Institutions  

 Proactive Executive Protection Training   

 Wide-Range Fire & Electrical Safety Competencies  

 Essentials of Community Safety & Security Sector Governance 

 Anti-Terrorism Security Driving Course   

 Effective Risk Management in the Oil & Gas Industry  

 Tools for Effective Disaster Management  

 Essentials for Surviving the Ordeal of Hostage-Taking   

 Warehouse Physical Control & Security Essentials  

4 Days - 13-16 

3 Days - 8-10 

3 Days - 8-10 

5 Days - 13-17 

3 Days - 8-10 

5 Days - 13-17 

5 Days - 13-17 

3 Days - 1-3   

3 Days - 20-22 

5 Days - 20-24 

3 Days - 1-3 

3 Days - 1-3 

5 Days – 20-24 

5 Days - 6-10 

5 Days - 6-10 

5 Days - 20-24 

5 Days - 27-31 

5 Days - 27-31 

3 Days - 27-29 

3 Days - 27-29 

3 Days - 27-29 

 

April 

 

 Competencies for Security and Personal Safety in Schools   

 Fraud Prevention Essentials  

 Enterprise Risk Management Essentials  

 Essentials of Good Security Professional Conduct   

 Fundamentals of School Safety & Security   

 Strategic Guide for Securing Modern Day-Care Centres   

 Strategic Guide for Effective Access Control and Alarm Systems  

 Strategic Security Management System for Delivering High-Performance Oil & 

Gas Operations  

 

 

3 Days - 24-26 

5 Days  - 3-7 

3 Days  - 3-5 

3 Days - 24-26 

3 Days  - 3-5 

3 Days - 24-26 

5 Days - 24-28 

  

5 Days  - 3-7 

2 



 Strategies for Safer & More Effective Schools  

 Electrical Safety Alertness Training  

 Internet-Banking Security Awareness and Management Training 

 Armed Robbery Prevention & Awareness Training 

 Facility Security Essentials  

 Techniques for Effective Security Audit 

 Value-Driven Security Awareness Training for Organisations’ Strategic Workforce 

 Note Taking, Reports and Evidence Essentials for the Security Personnel  

 Strategic Workplace & Personnel Security  

 Retail Store Security Management  

 Antiterrorism Individual Awareness & Personal Protection Guide   
 

5 Days - 24-28 

5 Days  - 3-7 

3 Days - 10-12 

3 Days - 10-12 
3 Days - 10-12 
3 Days - 10-12 
4 days – 18-21 

3 Days - 18-20 
3 Days - 18-20 
3 Days - 18-20 
3 Days - 18-20 
 

 

May 

 

 Action Guide for Local Government's Control & Prevention of Crime and Disorder 

 Conducting a Value-Driven Security Audit of Organisations' IT Infrastructure 

 Effective Access Control & Security of Business Premises 

 General Patrol Tactics and Techniques 

 Managing the Vulnerability of the Supply Chain Process  

 Security Essentials for Bank Employees 

 Supply Chain Threat Awareness & Management  

 Technical Guide for Productive Mystery Shopping of Financial Services 

 Vehicular and Pedestrian Traffic Control Competencies 

 Detecting & Preventing Fraud in Financial Institutions  

 Mastering Safety in Warehouse Operations  

 Physical Security & Enterprise Resource Protection Competencies 

 Warehouse Safety Competencies 

 Expatriate and Aid Workers Kidnap Prevention & Incident Management 

 Advanced Facility Security Management 

 IT Security Risk Assessment & Audit Benchmarks 

 Minimising the Risk of Kidnapping & Limiting Its Consequences 

 Strategic Guide for Securing Modern Day-Care Centres   

 

5 Days – 8-12 

5 Days – 8-12 

5 Days – 8-12 

3 Days 22-24 

3 Days – 8-10 

5 Days 15-19 

3 Days - 2-4 

5 Days - 15-19  
3 Days – 2 - 4 

5 Days – 8-12 

3 Days – 2 - 4 

5 Days 15-19 

5 Days 15-19 

5 Days 15-19 

5 Days 22-26 

5 Days 22-26  

5 Days 22-26  

3 Days – 2 - 4 

 

June 

 

 Executive Protection Motorcade Operations Training 

 Strategic Bank Security Competencies 

 Strategic Supply-Chain Security & Protection   
 Mastering the Fundamentals of Personal Protection  

 Managing Threats to School Safety   
 Value-Driven Security Awareness Training for Organisations’ Strategic Workforce 
 Warehouse Physical Control & Security Essentials    
 Techniques for Effective Security Audit   
 Armed Robbery Prevention & Awareness Training 

 Retail Store Security Management   

 

5 days 5-9 

5 days 5-9 

5 days 5-9 

5 days 5-9 

3 days 5-7 

4 days 13-16 

3 Days - 13-15 

3 Days - 13-15 

3 Days - 13-15 

3 Days - 13-15 

3 



 Competencies for Securing Offshore Rigs   
 Enterprise Risk Management Essentials   
 Managing the Vulnerability of the Supply Chain Process  
 Effective Data Protection & Management in Institutions of Higher Learning   
 Online Banking Fraud Prevention Competencies   
 Microfinance Fraud Prevention, Detection & Management   

 

4 days 13-16 

3 Days - 28-30 

3 Days - 28-30 

3 Days - 28-30 

3 Days - 28-30 

3 Days - 28-30 

   
 

July 

 

 High-Security Driver Training 

 Action Guide for Result Oriented Mystery Shopping Exercise 

 Air & Marine Cargo Security Solutions 

 Action Guide for Local Government's Control & Prevention of Crime and Disorder 

 Strategic Guide for Managing the Risk of Maritime Kidnapping & Piracy in the Gulf 

Of Guinea  

 Information Protection Framework for the Health Care Industry   
 Business Protection Against Online Fraud   

 Detecting & Preventing Fraud in Financial Institutions   

 Counter Terrorism Security Framework for the Hospitality Industry   

 Strategic Roadmap to Building the Executive-Protection Specialist 

 Conducting a Value-Driven Security Audit of Organisations' IT Infrastructure 

 Comprehensive Antiterrorism Personal Protection Measures   

 Electrical Safety Alertness Training   

 Action Guide for Strategic Physical & Environmental Security Management Audit 

 Advanced Facility Security Management  

 Building Police Integrity in Consonance With Democratic Standards   

 Duties and Responsibilities of the Modern Security Operative  
 Effective Access Control & Security of Business Premises 

 Effective Risk Management in the Oil & Gas Industry  
 Intelligence Gathering & Information Dissemination Strategy for Diverse  

Endeavours 
 IT Security Risk Assessment & Audit Benchmarks 

 

5 Days - 3-7  
5 Days - 3-7  
5 Days - 3-7  
5 Days - 3-7  
 

5 Days - 3-7  
3 Days - 3-5  
5 Days - 10-14 

5 Days - 10-14 

5 Days - 10-14 

5 Days - 10-14 

5 Days - 10-14 

5 Days - 17-21 

5 Days - 17-21 

5 Days - 17-21 

5 Days - 17-21 

5 Days - 17-21 

5 Days - 24-26 

5 Days - 24-28 

5 Days - 24-28 

 

3 Days - 24-26 

5 Days - 24-28 

 

August 
 

 Competencies for Securing Offshore Rigs   
 Value-Driven Security Awareness Training for Organisations’ Strategic Workforce 
 Facility Security Essentials   
 Internet-Banking Security Awareness and Management Training   
 Mastering Crime Prevention Through  Environmental Design (CPTED) 
 Effective Terminal & Container Cargo Security   

 Essentials of Community Safety & Security Sector Governance 

 Church Safety, Security, Emergencies & Disaster Preparedness   
 Competencies for Joint Intelligence in Military Operations   
 Competencies for Safeguarding the Health, Safety, Environment & Security of the 

Oil & Gas Personnel   

 Essentials of Good Security Professional Conduct   
 Fraud Prevention and Detection Techniques   

 

4 Days 1-4 

4 Days 1-4 

3 Days 1-3 

3 Days 1-3 

3 Days 1-3 

5 Days 7-11 

5 Days 7-11 

3 Days -  7-9 
5 Days 7-11  

  
5 Days 7-11  

3 Days 14-16  

5 Days 14-18  

4 



 General Patrol Tactics and Techniques   
 Managing Contract Risks for Improved Bottom Line Performance   
 Mastering the Fundamentals of Personal Protection  

 Wide-Range Fire & Electrical Safety Competencies 
 Warehouse Safety Competencies   
 Technical Guide for Productive Mystery Shopping of Financial Services 

 Supply Chain Risk Management   
 Strategic Security Management System for Delivering High-Performance Oil 

& Gas Operations   
 Essentials for Surviving the Ordeal of Hostage-Taking   
 Mastering Safety in Warehouse Operations   
 Note Taking, Reports and Evidence Essentials for the Security Personnel   
 Privacy & Data Security in Business Operations   
 Strategic Crime Prevention for Churches   

3 Days 14-16  

5 Days 14-18  

5 Days 14-18  

5 Days 21-25  

5 Days 21-25  

5 Days 21-25  

5 Days 21-25  

 

5 Days 21-25  

3 Days 28-30  

3 Days 28-30  

3 Days 28-30  

3 Days 28-30  

3 Days 28-30  

 

September 

 

 Strategic Crime-Prevention Essentials   
 Strategic Fire-Prevention Planning   
 Strategic NGO/Church Operations and Security Training   
 Strategic Workplace & Personnel Security   
 Supply Chain Threat Awareness & Management   
 Strategic Management of Fraud in Financial Institutions   
 Strategic Local Government Safety and Security Training   
 Strategic Guide for Effective Access Control and Alarm Systems  
 Strategic Bank Security Competencies   
 Proactive Executive Protection Training   

 Tools for Effective Disaster Management 

 Vehicular and Pedestrian Traffic Control Competencies   

 Tactical NGO & Church Risk Management Training 

 Supply-Chain Security Essentials   
 Managing Threats to School Safety   
 Fraud Prevention Essentials  
 Mandatory HSE Training for Onshore Oil Operations Personnel  
 Mastering the Art of Successful Mystery Shopping   
 Moving Air & Marine Cargo Safely & Securely in the Supply Chain   
 Physical Security & Enterprise Resource Protection Competencies    

 

3 Days 5-7  

3 Days 5-7  

3 Days 5-7  

3 Days 5-7  

3 Days 5-7  

5 Days 11-15  

5 Days 11-15   

5 Days 11-15   

5 Days 11-15   

5 Days 11-15   

3 Days 18-20  

3 Days 18-20  

3 Days 18-20  

3 Days 18-20  

3 Days 18-20  

5 Days 25-29  

5 Days 25-29  

5 Days 25-29  

5 Days 25-29  

5 Days 25-29  

 

October 

 

 Competencies for Security and Personal Safety in Schools   
 Note Taking, Reports and Evidence Essentials for the Security Personnel   
 Privacy & Data Security in Business Operations   
 Armed Robbery Prevention & Awareness Training 

 Retail Store Security Management 

 Essentials for Surviving the Ordeal of Hostage-Taking   
 Value-Driven Security Awareness Training for Organisations’ Strategic 

Workforce  

 

3 Days 3-5 

3 Days 3-5 

3 Days 3-5 

3 Days 3-5 

3 Days 3-5 

3 Days 3-5 

 

4 Days 3-6 
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 Strategic Framework for Local-Government Administration of Community Safety 

& Security 

 Security Essentials for Bank Employees  

 Strategic Guide to Effective Emergency Management in Schools  

 Strategic Supply-Chain Security & Protection   

 General Safety Essentials for Oil & Gas Workforce  

 Basic Close-Protection Training  

 Executive Protection Motorcade Operations Training 

 High-Security Driver Training 

 Strategies for Safer & More Effective Schools  

 Managing Contract Risks for Improved Bottom Line Performance   
 Supply Chain Risk Management   
 Strategic Security Management System for Delivering High-Performance Oil & 

Gas Operations   
 Strategic Management of Fraud in Financial Institutions   
 Physical Security & Enterprise Resource Protection Competencies 

 Effective Terminal & Container Cargo Security   

 

 

5 Days - 9-13 

5 Days - 9-13 

5 Days - 9-13 

5 Days - 9-13 

5 Days - 9-13 

5 Days - 16-20 

5 Days - 16-20 

5 Days - 16-20 

5 Days - 16-20 

5 Days - 16-20 

5 Days - 23-27 

 
5 Days - 23-27 

5 Days - 23-27 

5 Days - 23-27 

5 Days - 23-27 

 
 

November 
 

 Warehouse Physical Control & Security Essentials    
 Supply-Chain Security Essentials   
 Strategic Crime-Prevention Essentials   
 Online Banking Fraud Prevention Competencies   
 Fundamentals of School Safety & Security   
 Anti-Terrorism Security Driving Course 

 Counter Terrorism Security Framework for the Hospitality Industry   

 Advanced Facility Security Management  

 Business Protection Against Online Fraud   

 Conducting a Value-Driven Security Audit of Organisations' IT Infrastructure 

 Effective Access Control & Security of Business Premises 

 Intelligence Gathering & Information Dissemination Strategy for Diverse  

Endeavours 

 Strategic Bank Security Competencies  

 Strategic Local Government Safety and Security Training 

 Technical Guide for Productive Mystery Shopping of Financial Services 

 Moving Air & Marine Cargo Safely & Securely in the Supply Chain  

 Minimising the Risk of Kidnapping & Limiting Its Consequences 

 Air & Marine Cargo Security Solutions 

 General Safety Essentials for Oil & Gas Workforce 

 Fraud Prevention Essentials  
 Mastering Crime Prevention Through  Environmental Design (CPTED) 

 Supply Chain Threat Awareness & Management 

 Competencies for Securing Offshore Rigs 

 Tools for Effective Disaster Management 

 Strategic Workplace & Personnel Security 

 Techniques for Effective Security Audit  

 

3 Days - 1-3 

3 Days - 1-3 

3 Days - 1-3 

3 Days - 1-3 

3 Days -1-3 

5 Days - 6-10 
5 Days - 6-10 
5 Days - 6-10 
5 Days - 6-10 
5 Days - 6-10 
5 Days - 6-10 
 

3 Days - 13-15 
5 Days - 13-17 
5 Days - 13-17 
5 Days - 13-17 
5 Days - 13-17 
5 Days - 20-24 
5 Days - 20-24 
5 Days - 20-24 
5 Days - 20-24 
3 Days - 20-22 
3 Days - 27-29 
4 Days - 27-30 
3 Days - 27-29 
3 Days - 27-29 
3 Days - 27-29 
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December  Expatriate and Aid Workers Kidnap Prevention & Incident Management 

 Warehouse Safety Competencies  

 Security Essentials for Bank Employees  

 Detecting & Preventing Fraud in Financial Institutions   

 Managing the Vulnerability of the Supply Chain Process  

 Strategic Guide for Managing the Risk of Maritime Kidnapping & Piracy in the 

Gulf Of Guinea  

 Strategic Framework for Local-Government Administration of Community Safety 

& Security 

 Enterprise Risk Management Essentials  

 Fraud Prevention and Detection Techniques   

 Managing Contract Risks for Improved Bottom Line Performance   

5 Days - 4-8 

5 Days - 4-8 

5 Days - 4-8 

5 Days - 4-8 

3 Days - 4-6 

 

5 Days - 11-15 

 

5 Days - 11-15 

3 Days - 11-13 

5 Days - 11-15 

5 Days - 11-15 
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